
 
   

THE EXETER DAY SCHOOL ● 11 Marlboro Street ● Exeter, New Hampshire 03833 
603-772-3342  

EXETER DAY SCHOOL 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

 
 

August 30 (Wednesday)– Staff Day 

August 31 (Thursday) –Orientation Day 

September 1 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL 

September 4 (Monday) – Labor Day, NO SCHOOL 

September 5 (Tuesday) – First Day of School 

October 9 (Monday) – Indigenous Peoples’ Day, NO SCHOOL 

November 7 (Tuesday) – Parent Teacher Conference Day, NO SCHOOL  

November 10 (Friday) – Veteran’s Day, NO SCHOOL 

November 22, 23, & 24 (Wednesday-Friday) – Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL 

December 22 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL 

December 25 - January 1 – December Break, NO SCHOOL  

January 2 (Tuesday) – Return from Break 

January 15 (Monday) – Martin Luther King, Jr./Civil Rights Day, NO SCHOOL 

February 26- March 1 - February Break, NO SCHOOL 

March 12 (Tuesday) – Parent Teacher Conference Day, NO SCHOOL 

April 22-26 – April Break, NO SCHOOL 

May 27 (Monday) – Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL 

June 7* (Friday) – Last Day of School* 

June 10* (Monday) – Teacher Clean Up Day* 

 

 

We follow SAU 16 for weather related closures.  
  
 
  
*These dates may be up to one week later depending on snow days for the school year. 


